P6000/P6010
Features
• Rugged, Miniature Package
• Amplified, Temperature
 Compensated Linear Output
• Remote Mounting Option
• EMI/RFI & ESD Protected
• Enhanced Accuracy Option

Miniature Pressure Sensors
Outline Drawings
How to Order
Contact Kavlico for accuracy options, custom packaging, alternative pressure ranges, pressure
connections or other OEM or application specific requirements.
P6000 Pressure Transducer*
Example: P6000 - 30A - A for 30 PSIA (Absolute) with pin header
* For high accuracy version specify P6010 vs. P6000 Example: P6010 - 30A - A
Pressure Range
Electrical Termination
A 0-30 cm H2O
0.1B 0-100 mBar (G)
0.5B 0-500 mBar (G)
1B 0-1 Bar (G) or (A)
2B 0-2 Bar (G) or (A)
3.5B 0-3.5 Bar (G) or (A)
5B 0-5 Bar (G) or (A)
01 0-1 PSIG
2.5 0-2.5 PSIG
05 0-5 PSIG
15 0-15 PSIG (G) PSIA (A)
30 0-30 PSIG (G) PSIA (A)
50 0-50 PSIG (G) PSIA (A)
75 0-75 PSIG (G) PSIA (A)
  A Pin Header
  B Pin Header with mating connector 12” Lead wires
A typical order number has three codes, separated by two hyphens.
Standard seal material is silicone.  Standard pressure connection is
barbed tube fitting